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SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2018-2019 

 

Back to school  Monday, 3rd September 2018  

 Holidays in evening Begin again in morning 

Half term Friday, 19
th
 October 2018: 

Halloween Party 
Monday, 5th November 2018 

Christmas holidays Friday, 21
st
 December 2018: 

Christmas party  
Monday 7th January 2019 

Winter holidays Friday, 22nd February 2019 Monday, 11th March 2019 

Spring holidays Friday, 19th April 2019 Monday, 6th May 2019 

Summer holidays Friday, 5th July 2019  

  

BANK HOLIDAYS 

Wednesday 8th May 2019 for Bank Holiday 

Thursday 30th May and Friday 31st May 2019 for the Ascension weekend 

Monday 10th June 2019 for Whit  
 

VACANCES SCOLAIRES 2018-2019 
 

Rentrée scolaire des 
élèves  

Lundi 3 septembre 2018  

 Début des vacances le soir Reprise le matin 

Vacances de la 
Toussaint 

Vendredi 19 octobre 2018 : 
Fête d'Halloween  

Lundi 5 novembre 2018 

Vacances de Noël Vendredi 21 décembre 2018 : 
Fête de Noël  

Lundi 7 janvier 2019 

Vacances d'hiver Vendredi 22 février 2019 Lundi 11 mars 2019 

Vacances de 
printemps 

Vendredi 19 avril 2019 Lundi 6 mai 2019 

Vacances d'été Vendredi 5 juillet 2019  

 
JOURS FERIES 

Le mercredi 8 mai 2019 pour La Victoire 

Le jeudi 30 mai 2019 et le vendredi 31 mai 2019 pour le week-end de l'Ascension 

Le lundi 10 juin 2019 pour La Pentecôte 
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